Position

Deputy Dir Cda

Asst Deputy Dir Cda

Info Systems Analyst
Housing & Community Dev

Manager

Housing & Community Dev
Manager

Housing & Comm Dev Spec llI
Asst Deputy Dir Cda

Housing & Comm Dev Spec llI
Housing & Comm Dev Spec llI
Financial Services Specialist Il
Retired Annuitant LI

Housing & Comm Dev Spec I
Housing & Comm Dev Spec Il
Secretary |l

Deputy Dir Cda

Housing & Comm Dev Spec |

Housing & Comm Dev Spec Il

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Cda Housing And
Community Dev

Cda Housing And
Community Dev

Cda Housing And
Community Dev

Cda Housing And
Community Dev

Cda Housing And
Community Dev

Cda Housing And
Community Dev

Cda Housing And
Community Dev

Cda Housing And
Community Dev

Cda Housing And
Community Dev

Cda Housing And
Community Dev

Cda Housing And
Community Dev

Cda Housing And
Community Dev

Cda Housing And
Community Dev

Cda Housing And
Community Dev
Cda Housing And
Community Dev

Cda Housing And
Community Dev

Cda Housing And
Community Dev

Total Wages

$148,393

$147,878

$133,150

$129,739

$124,213

$114,149

$113,869

$108,905

$108,580

$105,791

$88,168

$84,461

$81,805

$78,923

$75,586

$70,411

$65,387

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$52,358

$60,316

$46,752

$36,480

$41,262

$32,579

$33,952

$48,126

$49,059

$40,379

$0

$18,967

$26,040

$43,443

$24,470

$25,168

$20,758



Housing & Comm Dev Spec |

Secretary |

Secretary |

Housing & Comm Dev Spec |

Housing & Comm Dev Tech |

Housing & Comm Dev Tech |

Specialist Clerk |

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Cda Housing And
Community Dev

Cda Housing And
Community Dev

Cda Housing And
Community Dev

Cda Housing And
Community Dev

Cda Housing And
Community Dev

Cda Housing And
Community Dev

Cda Housing And
Community Dev

$62,617

$60,860

$59,394

$58,898

$56,776

$56,156

$50,633

$19,633

$21,617

$13,545

$11,583

$22,615

$36,895

$46,010



