Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Dir Cda		Alameda County	Cda Housing And Community Dev	\$148,393	\$52,358
Asst Deputy Dir Cda		Alameda County	Cda Housing And Community Dev	\$147,878	\$60,316
Info Systems Analyst		Alameda County	Cda Housing And Community Dev	\$133,150	\$46,752
Housing & Community Dev Manager		Alameda County	Cda Housing And Community Dev	\$129,739	\$36,480
Housing & Community Dev Manager		Alameda County	Cda Housing And Community Dev	\$124,213	\$41,262
Housing & Comm Dev Spec III		Alameda County	Cda Housing And Community Dev	\$114,149	\$32,579
Asst Deputy Dir Cda		Alameda County	Cda Housing And Community Dev	\$113,869	\$33,952
Housing & Comm Dev Spec III		Alameda County	Cda Housing And Community Dev	\$108,905	\$48,126
Housing & Comm Dev Spec III		Alameda County	Cda Housing And Community Dev	\$108,580	\$49,059
Financial Services Specialist II		Alameda County	Cda Housing And Community Dev	\$105,791	\$40,379
Retired Annuitant Ll		Alameda County	Cda Housing And Community Dev	\$88,168	\$0
Housing & Comm Dev Spec II		Alameda County	Cda Housing And Community Dev	\$84,461	\$18,967
Housing & Comm Dev Spec II		Alameda County	Cda Housing And Community Dev	\$81,805	\$26,040
Secretary II		Alameda County	Cda Housing And Community Dev	\$78,923	\$43,443
Deputy Dir Cda		Alameda County	Cda Housing And Community Dev	\$75,586	\$24,470
Housing & Comm Dev Spec I		Alameda County	Cda Housing And Community Dev	\$70,411	\$25,168
Housing & Comm Dev Spec II		Alameda County	Cda Housing And Community Dev	\$65,387	\$20,758

Housing & Comm Dev Spec I	Alameda County	Cda Housing And Community Dev	\$62,617	\$19,633
Secretary I	Alameda County	Cda Housing And Community Dev	\$60,860	\$21,617
Secretary I	Alameda County	Cda Housing And Community Dev	\$59,394	\$13,545
Housing & Comm Dev Spec I	Alameda County	Cda Housing And Community Dev	\$58,898	\$11,583
Housing & Comm Dev Tech I	Alameda County	Cda Housing And Community Dev	\$56,776	\$22,615
Housing & Comm Dev Tech I	Alameda County	Cda Housing And Community Dev	\$56,156	\$36,895
Specialist Clerk I	Alameda County	Cda Housing And Community Dev	\$50,633	\$46,010